## 105000 101231

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	(Address)		
(Ad	dress)		
<b>(</b> , <u>-</u>	,		
(0)	10:		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	)	
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Name	)	
(Do	ocument Number)		
<b>(</b>	,		
Carliford Carlos	Cadificator	f Ctotus	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates 6	r Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
	<del></del>		

Office Use Only



800329406478

05/22/19--01006--026 \*\*25.00

200 MAY 22 A 2: 30

D SCOTT

JUN - 8 2019

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Con		·	
cunu	r.c.T	ISLAS DEL CARIBE	ıc	
SUBJI	EC1:	Name of Lin	ted Liability Company	
The en	nclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	nitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	o the following:	
		JULIO RODRIGUEZ		5. <b>8</b>
		<u></u>	Name of Person	
		JC2Y SERVICES		MAY 2
		951 SW 87TH AVE	Firm/Company	—————————————————————————————————————
	•	MIAMI, FL 33174	Address	2: <b>40</b>
		JRODRIGUEZ@JC2Y.CC		
For fur	ther-information c	E-mail address: ( oncerning this matter, please c	be used for future annual report notification) i:	
JULIO	RODRIGUEZ		305 439-9367	
	Name o	f Person	at ()	umber
Enclose	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
<b>≘</b> \$25	5.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Gertified Copy Cer (additional copy is enclosed) Cer	.00 Filing Fee. rtificate of Status & rtified Copy litional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327	STREET/COURIER ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	SS:

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	EL CARIBE I			
( <u>Name of the Limited</u> ()	Liability Com A Florida Limited	pany as it now appears on our rec d Liability Company)	rords.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number	bility Compar	y were filed on OCTOBER 1	3 2005	_ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:		-	,
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	the limited lia	bility company here:	(ALLAH	番ぎて
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Lia	bility Company," the designation "I	LC" or the abbre	
Enter new principal offices address, if applica		570 SW 92 PSGE	79.7. 79.7.	> D
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	Miami, FL 33174	77 C	?
				<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		570 SW 92 PSGE		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Miami, FL 33174		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or the new registered offi	r registered o	office address on our reco <u>re</u> :	rds, <u>enter th</u>	e name of the no
Name of New Registered Agent:	RAUL GARC	CIA BALLAGAS		
New Registered Office Address:	570 SW 92 PS	SGE		
	Miami	Enter Florida street add	tress Florida <u>3317</u> 4	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Citv

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

IGR = MBR =	Manager Authorized Member		
<u>itle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
1GR	RAMON. MIGUEL SR	1020 SW 86TH CT MIAMI, FL 33144	
			<b>≣</b> Remove
			Change
GR	GARCIA BALLAGAS, RAUL	570 SW 92 PSGE	■ Add
	-	Miami, FL 33174	Remoye,
			AH MA
· ·.			Change Change
			Add O Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
	***		Add
			□ Remove
			Change

). It amending any other information, ent	er change(s)	here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
·	<del></del> .	
	<del> </del>	22 \$5EH
		10.1 NO.1 NO.1 NO.1 NO.1 NO.1 NO.1 NO.1 NO
, <del></del>		
•	<del></del>	
Effective date, if other than the date of fi (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific Note: If the date inserted in this block does n document's effective date on the Department	and cannot be jot meet the ap	(optional) prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605,0207 (3) plicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
the record specifies a delayed effectiv ) The 90th day after the record is file	e date, but ed.	not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:
Dated MAY 20	2019	Quality (Contraction)
Signature o	of a member or a	athorized representative of a member
RAUL GARCIA BALLAGAS		
	Typed or p	rinted name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00